
Place Archer Name Club Name Score
Tiebreak 1: Xs 

& 10s
Tiebreak 2: Xs

1 Jordan Lemons Oklahoma Storm JOAD 316 6 1
2 Isabella Aguilar  Xcelerated Archery Training 309
3 Sydney Bryant Timber Mesa Archers 308 4 1
4 Maya Moberg Timber Mesa Archers 258 2 0
5 Madison Dickinson Oklahoma Storm JOAD 182 1 0

1 Christopher Sprain Music City Archers 194 1 0
2 Grant Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 157 1 1

1 Samantha Katz Elmwood Archery 332 15 3
2 Julianna McCool Ozarks Target Archers 323 12 6
3 Mirandah Branson Ozarks Target Archers 318 10 3
4 Maliah McCool Ozarks Target Archers 315 10 4
5 Morgan Bohannon Ozarks Target Archers 228 1 0

1 Landon Craig Ozarks Target Archers 300 6 4
2 Cole Alfred Nevada County JOAD 295 6 1
3 Hayden Fether Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 286 2 0
4 Bryson Mattix Ozarks Target Archers 255 0 0
5 Sebastian Jane Li'l Abner Foundation 249 1 0

1 Anabella Hoang Oklahoma Storm JOAD 324 9 4
2 Laura Aguilar Desert Destroyers JOAD 285 2 1
3 Audrey Houston Music City Archers 284 4 0
4 Maya Elena Delgado Li'l Abner Foundation 275 5 2
5 Noemie Eva Jackson-Weaver Southern Maryland Archers 104 0 0

1 Conner Dawson Oklahoma Storm JOAD 179 0 0

1 Madison Polk  Xcelerated Archery Training 134
2 Victoria Rodriguez Li'l Abner Foundation 49 0 0

1 Luca Tatro-Pierpan  Xcelerated Archery Training 257

1 Hope McCool Ozarks Target Archers 324 11 3
2 Kelley Reuter Desert Destroyers JOAD 321 9 3
3 Chloe Voss Nevada County JOAD 312 9 1
4 Jerika Branson Ozarks Target Archers 309 8 2
5 Melysa Stutika Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 245 1 1
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1 Jace Jerrell  Xcelerated Archery Training 329
2 Will Uribe  Xcelerated Archery Training 325
3 Parker Loofboro Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 316 12 5
4 Easton Beezley Ozarks Target Archers 315 10 2
5 Tymon Parker-Reese Ozarks Target Archers 285 8 1
6 Carter Meints Ozarks Target Archers 258 4 0
7 Caleb King Music City Archers 258 1 0
8 Paul Ovadal Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 247 5 2
9 Luke Degraer Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 243 5 3

1 Olivia Hofmann  Xcelerated Archery Training 324
2 Julie Williams Oklahoma Storm JOAD 301 10 2
3 Megan Peters Archery LA 299 8 3
4 Laurel Anderson Paseo Vista 297 7 4
5 Sheridan Liew  Xcelerated Archery Training 297
6 Sophia Lathan Big Al's Xmen 293 6 3
7 Dylan Hurt Oklahoma Storm JOAD 289 8 2
8 Isabel Napoli Archery LA 283 3 2
9 Megan Santos  Xcelerated Archery Training 281

10 Kei Kolterman  Xcelerated Archery Training 254
11 Abigail Dawson Oklahoma Storm JOAD 245 3 1
12 Julia Sweeney Index Archers 244 4 1
13 Madelyn Haines  Xcelerated Archery Training 236
14 Abigail Gordon Ace Archers 202 0 0
15 Ainsley Moulton Big Al's Xmen 198 0 0

1 Logan Plaag Music City Archers 317 6 0
2 Sam Steele Music City Archers 294 7 3
3 Santiago Rodriguez Li'l Abner Foundation 155 1 1

1 Sydney Genest Pioneer JOAD 263 1 1
2 Robyn Hammond Southern Interstate Archery Development 255 3 0
3 Victoria Miller Timber Mesa Archers 235 4 2

1 Alvin Carson Music City Archers 195 2 1
2 Tristan Odonnel Aces Wild Cards 191 0 0
3 Jason Zaccagnini Aces Wild Cards 161 0 0

1 Chloe Caron Pioneer JOAD 343 19 9
2 Kaelee DeRemer Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 341 18 6
3 Cameron Katz Elmwood Archery 336 18 4
4 Kennedy Kummerow Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 316 9 2
5 Cates Santos  Xcelerated Archery Training 308
6 Emerie Davis Music City Archers 307 9 1
7 Lauren Stutika Wisconsin Archery Learning Center 279 5 1
8 Ava Vega 4H Group Broward County, FL 197 0 0

1 Mason Coleman Nevada County JOAD 349 25 12
2 Jace Walters Black River Archery 333 14 18
3 Ben Kirk Ozarks Target Archers 325 10 3
4 Greyson Taylor Paseo Vista 324 11 3
5 Jack Jones Music City Archers 323 9 3
6 Liam Doran  Xcelerated Archery Training 278
7 Christian VanMeter Southern Maryland Archers 202 0 0
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1 Ryann Hempleman Timber Mesa Archers 314 8 2
2 Hailey Franzone Timber Mesa Archers 299 5 2
3 Ashlynn Delashaw Oklahoma Storm JOAD 248 1 0
4 Srikanya Garuda Paseo Vista 201 2 1
5 Joscelyn Williams Oklahoma Storm JOAD 194 0 0
6 Marley E Alvarez Li'l Abner Foundation 153 1 0
7 Brenna Neer Paseo Vista 136 1 1
8 Andi Kearn Paseo Vista 131 0 0

1 Rebekah Strobeck Music City Archers 320 11 4
2 Alex Celghorn Paseo Vista 316 8 2

1 Kolin Tersey Desert Destroyers JOAD 327 12 3

1 Adrianna Hoang Oklahoma Storm JOAD 262 3 1
1 Jennifer Foster Archery LA 262 3 1
3 Medley Montero Timber Mesa Archers 239 0 0
4 Aspen Helgeson Archery LA 195 1 0
5 Sofia Rodriguez Li'l Abner Foundation 128 0 0
6 Emma Breid Timber Mesa Archers 107 0 0
7 Michelle Lopez Li'l Abner Foundation 32 0 0

1 James Harrison Central Texas Archery of Austin 267 3 0
2 Alfred Dussault Jr Index Archers 228 1 0

1 Alanna Dunaway  Xcelerated Archery Training 342
2 Virginia Stamanis Aces Wild Cards 329 3 13
3 Tina Monkarsh  Xcelerated Archery Training 314
4 Catherine Belzner Timber Mesa Archers 310 6 2

1 Boyse Frances Aces Wild Cards 322 1 11
2 Erik Strobeck Music City Archers 316 10 6
3 David Jerrell  Xcelerated Archery Training 295

1 Siobhan Droney Index Archers 281 4 1
2 Diana LaBeau Desert Destroyers JOAD 248 4 1

1 Anthony Steele Music City Archers 301 7 1
2 Dale Churchett Central Texas Archery of Austin 266 2 1
3 Terry LaBeau Desert Destroyers JOAD 262 6 0

1 Tracy Ratliff Music City Archers 249 1 0
2 Kari Caulfield 233 1 1
3 Cassandra Gallegos Central Texas Archery of Austin 217 4 1
4 Amy Rayner-Cooley Aces Wild Cards 168 0 2

1 Collin Barnes Aces Wild Cards 267 0 2
2 Neil Frana Aces Wild Cards 249 0 3
3 Scott Powers 239 1 0
4 Shaun Mcgallian Aces Wild Cards 236 2 3
5 Erik Novikoff Aces Wild Cards 233 0 0
6 Paul Keener  Xcelerated Archery Training 178
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1 Melissa Bendig Aces Wild Cards 298 1 3

1 Cyrus Nguyen Big Al's Xmen 332 13 3
2 Dean Katz Elmwood Archery 323 11 2
3 Derrel Odom Paseo Vista 322 8 0
4 Ron Daniels Black River Archery 320 10 20
5 Doug Pelder Paseo Vista 299 5 1
6 Michael Frazier Music City Archers 290 7 0
7 Ben Claybaker Music City Archers 275 5 2
8 Garret Schumer Aces Wild Cards 230 2 6

1 Adelaide Koziol Archery LA 324 13 5
2 Maria Brzezniak Timber Mesa Archers 253 0 0
3 Mollie Pilkinton Music City Archers 231 5 0
4 Laura Royce Archery LA 202 1 1
5 Kandin Odin Paseo Vista 191 2 1

1 Jason Sures Archery LA 299 5 1
2 Micah Ting Archery LA 272 5 1
3 Randy Kettelhut Timber Mesa Archers 269 5 4
4 Athena Tran Archery LA 263 4 1
5 David Chak Archery LA 202 0 0
6 John Espinosa Central Texas Archery of Austin 129 0 0

1 Harper Blaylock Aces Wild Cards 317 4 10

1 Adam Brown Music City Archers 312 11 4
2 Anthony Bohannon Ozarks Target Archers 227 0 0
3 Taylor Fether Tri-State Hawkeyes JOAD 191 0 0
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Place Team Archer Score Total

Logan Plaag 317
Anthony Steele 301
Sam Steele 294
Jason Sures 299
Micah Ting 272
Athena Tran 263

Adam Brown 312
Erik Strobeck 316
Jack Jones 323
Jace Jerrell 329
David Jerrell 295
Will Uribe 325
Ben Kirk 325
Bryson Mattix 255
Landon Craig 300
Carter Meints 258
Easton Beezley 315
Tymon Parker-Reese 285
Michael Frazier 290
Caleb King 258
Ben Claybaker 275

Hope McCool 324
Jerika Branson 309
Mirandah Branson 318
Julianna McCool 323
Maliah McCool 315
Morgan Bohannon 228

Sydney Bryant 308
Victoria Miller 235
Maya Moberg 258
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Adelaide Koziol 324
Megan Peters 299
Isabel Napoli 283
Maria Brzezniak 253
Ryann Hempleman 314
Hailey Franzone 299
Megan Santos 281
Kei Kolterman 254
Olivia Hofmann 324
Sophia Lathan 293
Siobhan Droney 281
Julia Sweeney 244
Jennifer Foster 262
Laura Royce 202
Aspen Helgeson 195
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